
Aylesbury - Tring - Marsworth - Cheddington - Long Marston
Temporary COVID Timetable From 18th January 2021

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Service 164 164 164 164

Notes: B

Aylesbury Bus Station 0630 1005 1135 1335
Aylesbury Schools Coach Park | | | |
Aston Clinton The Bell 0640 1018 1148 1348
Tring Rose & Crown 0648 1028 1158 1358
Tring New Mill 0651 1032 1202 1402
Marsworth Vicarage Road | 1035 1205 1405
Pitstone, opp Playing Fields 0657 1038 1208 1408
Cheddington Green | 1044 1214 1414
Long Marston | 1050 1220 1420
Wilstone | 1055 1225 1425
Ivinghoe, The Green 0704R
NSCH - Runs on non schooldays
SCH - Runs on Schooldays only
B - Via Pitstone Harlech Road
R - On Request

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Service 164 164 164 164 164 164
Sch NSCH 

Marsworth Vicarage Road 0715 0730 0900 1035 1205 1405
Pitstone, opp Playing Fields 0718 0733 0903 1038 1208 1408
Cheddington Green 0722 0737 0907 1045 1214 1414
Long Marston 0727 0742 0912 1050 1220 1420
Wilstone 0732 0747 0917 1055 1225 1425
Tring New Mill 0739 0754 0924 1102 1232 1432
Tring Rose & Crown 0747 0759 0929 1107 1237 1437
Aston Clinton The Bell 0757 0807 0939 1117 1247 1447
Aylesbury Schools Coach Park 0807* | | | | |
Aylesbury Rail Station 0817 0826 0958 1128 1258 1458
Aylesbury Bus Station 0818 0827 0959 1129 1259 1459

NSc - Runs on non schooldays. Sch - Runs on Schooldays only
* Journey will operate via King Edward Avenue

Write to us: Red Eagle Buses, The Blinking Owl Garage, Oxford Road, Dinton, HP17 8TT

Email: info@redeagle.org.uk
All Phone Enquiries to 01296 747926

Emergency line 07999 223359

164



SATURDAYS

Service 164 164 164

Notes:

Aylesbury Bus Station 1005 1135 1335
Aylesbury Schools Coach Park | | |
Aston Clinton The Bell 1018 1148 1348
Tring Rose & Crown 1028 1158 1358
Tring New Mill 1032 1202 1402
Marsworth Vicarage Road 1035 1205 1405
Pitstone, opp Playing Fields 1038 1208 1408
Cheddington Green 1044 1214 1414
Long Marston 1050 1220 1420
Wilstone 1055 1225 1425

SATURDAYS

Service 164 164 164 164

Marsworth Vicarage Road 0900 1035 1205 1405
Pitstone, opp Playing Fields 0903 1038 1208 1408
Cheddington Green 0907 1045 1214 1414
Long Marston 0912 1050 1220 1420
Wilstone 0917 1055 1225 1425
Tring New Mill 0924 1102 1232 1432
Tring Rose & Crown 0929 1107 1237 1437
Aston Clinton The Bell 0939 1117 1247 1447
Aylesbury Schools Coach Park | | | |
Aylesbury Rail Station 0958 1128 1258 1458
Aylesbury Bus Station 0959 1129 1259 1459

Write to us: Red Eagle Buses, The Blinking Owl Garage, Oxford Road, Dinton, HP17 8TT

Email: info@redeagle.org.uk
All Phone Enquiries to 01296 747926

Emergency line 07999 223359


